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NEW ENGLAND NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES

Screens Summary (Data as of 03-31-2024) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
Vanguard 500 Index Admiral vRAX  [A0eBIeNd 9983 1144 1501 292 @ 1760 10 63 @ P @ M @ 3 1low  LowRisk
percentile rank 34 24 23 9
# of funds in category 1,591 1,449 1,319 995 02-29-2024 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard FTSE Social Index Admiral VFTAX  [AOeBlend 393 1033 1521 - @ 1868 105 828 @ % @ 014 @ 4 2Basic LownRisk
percentile rank 15 48 17 -
# of funds in category 1,591 1,449 1,319 995 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Growth Index Admiral VIGAX  Large Growth 38.82 1091 17.91 15.06 @& 2237 106 2927 & " @ 005 @ 3 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 45 26 14 18
# of funds in category 1,293 1,207 1,129 887 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Value Index Adm WIAX  largeValue 2109 1019 1153 1044 @ 1562 094 2927 @& % & 005 & 3 TLow  Medim
percentile rank 47 28 37 16
# of funds in category 1,284 1,197 1,134 887 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Mid Cap Index Admiral VIMAX  Mid-CapBlend 20.44 571 1093 9.88 @& 1930 099 270 [x] ® @ o005 @ 4 1-Low Mgi_jsilgm
percentile rank 70 66 53 22
# of funds in category 476 439 403 279 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX ~ Small Growth 2113 109 832 852 & 2218 098 1926 @& B @ 007 @ 4 TLow  Medum
percentile rank 32 51 57 55
# of funds in category 617 583 548 429 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral ~~ VSIAX  SmallValue 2347 731 1060 887 @& 2022 092 793 @& & @ 007 @ 4 Tow  Medum
percentile rank 27 31 37 14
# of funds in category 510 476 443 352 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Non-US Stock
Vanguard Emerging Mkts Stock Idx Adm~ VEMAX E;’S{S:fn'gf,’wkts 740 377 282 321 @ 1641 091 1560 @ ®E @ 014 & 2 TLow  Medim
percentile rank 66 46 53 44
#of funds in category 840 743 680 450 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGEX CONLaGe 1388 299 728 444 @ 1682 100 185 & B @ 0% @ 2 Ilow  LowRisk
percentile rank 49 55 35 53
# of funds in category 839 780 714 468 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Vanguard Developed Markets Index Admiral  VIMGX  (OCI9NLaI08 4487 394 735 501 @ 1790 18 NN @ B @ W @ 2 1low  LowRisk
percentile rank 35 37 33 24
# of funds in category 839 780 714 468 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Alternative
Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX  Real Estate 854 174 37 62 & 276 102 27290 & — @& o012 © 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 49 68 48 48
# of funds in category 276 261 240 180 02-29-2024  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
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Name Ticker

Fixed Income

Baird Core Plus Bond Inst BCOIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm VAIPX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Lincoln Stable Value Account -2263

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort R6 FGULX

percentile rank
# of funds in category

Balanced

American Funds American Balanced R6 RLBGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Asset Class

Core Plus Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Stable Value

Ultrashort Bond

Moderate
Allocation

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Fund on Watch List

Expense ESG Metrics

1Yr

3.56
29
682

0.14
68
236

2.80
21
557

43

5.36
74
249

18.11

881

3Yr

-1

23
611

0.72

61
222

-2.17

26
503

231
63
214

6.21

828

5Yr

1.23
25
577

2.34
61
214

0.81
22
452

2.03
69
194

8.91
21
781

1

0Yr

2.29

156

1.97

322

122

8.37
11
561

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail 3Yr%
@ 125
@ 708
@ 137
@ 093
@ 1203

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

0.99

0.99

1.01

0.06

0.97

2352

239

23.52

40.94

26.74

2526

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon
Ratio Fail  Rating Level Risk

Undated Undated Undated

030 @ 3 1-Low -

02-29-2024  02-15-2022 -

010 @ 3 - -
02-29-2024 - -
030 @ 4 1-Low -

02-29-2024  02-15-2022 -

024 @ - - -

025 @& 2 1-low  Low Risk

02-29-2024  02-15-2022  12-31-2022
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